08-31-07 Division of Corpora Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Public Access System

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H07000219246 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)205-0381

From:

Account Name : NATIONAL CORPORATE RESEARCH, LTD. Account Number : I2000000088 Phone : (800)221~0102 Fax Number : (212)564-6083

FOREIGN PROFIT/NONPROFIT CORPORAT

GRC WYOMING, INC.

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	. 03
Estimated Charge	\$2,378.75

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

8/31/2007

ယ

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

تمذ

H07000219246 3

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

GRC. Inc.

	•	GRC Wyomin	ig, inc.	
(If name unavaila	ible in Florida, enter alternate	corporate name ado	opted for the purpose of transacting business in Florids	
	Wyoming	3	65-1156328	
(State or country under the law of which it is incorporated)		corporated)	(FEl number, if applicable)	
·	#130/03		Perpetual	
(Date	of incorporation)	· · · ·	Duration: Year corp. will cease to exist or "perpetual"	
	April 1	2005	2	
<u>4/10 North</u>	W. Street Pensacola F (Prin	Iorida 32505 cipal office address		
<u>4/10 North</u>	(Prin			
<u>4/10 Norm</u>	(Prin same		x)	
any and all fav state of Fiorid	(Prin Same (Curr (Curr Mui business not specific la	cipal office address rent mailing address ally prohibited to	s)	
any and all fav stats of Fiorid (Purpose(s	(Prin Same (Curr))))))) (Curr (Curr (Curr))))) (Curr)(Curr)(Curr)(Curr)))) (Curr)(Curr)(Curr)(Curr)(Curr)))))) (Curr)(Curr)(Curr)(Curr)(Curr)))))))))))	ncipal office address rent mailing address sally prohibited to home state or count	s) to profit corporations under the laws of the CO try to be carried out in state of Florida)	
any and all fav stats of Fiorid (Purpose(s	(Prin Same (Curr (Curr Mui business not specific la	ncipal office address rent mailing address sally prohibited to home state or count	s) to profit corporations under the laws of the CO try to be carried out in state of Florida)	
any and all fav state of Fiorid (Purpose(s	(Prin Same (Curr))))))) (Curr (Curr (Curr))))) (Curr)(Curr)(Curr)(Curr)))) (Curr)(Curr)(Curr)(Curr)(Curr)))))) (Curr)(Curr)(Curr)(Curr)(Curr)))))))))))	rent mailing address ally prohibited to home state or count red agent: (P.O. H	s) to profit corporations under the laws of the CCC intry to be carried out in state of Florida)	
any and all fav state of Fiorid (Purpose(s Name and <u>stree</u> Name;	(Prin Same (Curr whul business not specific a) of corporation authorized in a stadorss of Florida register	rent mailing address ally prohibited to home state or count red agent: (P.O. H search, Ltd., Ind	s) to profit corporations under the laws of the intry to be carried out in state of Florida)	
any and all fav state of Fiorid (Purpose(s . Name and <u>stree</u>	(Prin Same (Curr whul business not specific a) of corporation authorized in a stadarss of Florida register National Corporate Re	icipal office address rent mailing eddress ally prohibited to home state or count red agent: (P.O. E isearch, Ltd., Ind : Avenue	a) to profit corporations under the laws of the UC UC UC UC UC UC UC UC UC UC	

10. Registered sgent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am famillar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

(Registered agent's signature) TERESA MAYOR, VICE PRESIDENT

H070002

9246 3

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

12. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:

	· .	· ·	H07000219246	33
· · ·	•••	s		
DIRECTORS	• •		•	
hairman:		George B. Gamble		·
ddress:	·	HCR 65 Box 782		
	McKinnon, Wyomin	g 82938		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
•				
		• •	······································	•
·				<u> </u>
Address:			·····	
	<u> </u>			<u></u>
Director:			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
ddress:	·	······	<u> </u>	·····
	· · · · ·			
B. OFFICERS		•		
		George B. Gamble	—	
Tesident:		HCR 65 Box 782	Ē	200
	McKinnon, Wyomi		ARE	AUS .
			IAR SS	. ه
				<u> </u>
ddress:			mo Evi	₽「
	Pensacola, FL 3	2505		<u> </u>
Secretary:	·····			<u><u> </u></u>
Address:		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	**************************************	
		· .	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Treasurer:	· ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	,		· · ·	*
	, 		•	
Address:	you may ettach in addandum	to the application listing additions	i officers and/or directors.	
Address:	you may ettach in addendum	to the application listing additions	i officers and/or directors.	
Ireasurer:Address:Address:Address:Address:Addressary,	Matt 2	to the application listing additions	· ·	

